
Kodad Jiři 17844 0715 Bílina 1942 9998766655420 III24

Prokop 1900 9888877765554 ---23

Liška Josef 14722 0715 Bílina 1942 8888877776531 III22

Hovorka Vladimír 21551 0105 Kolín 1965 9888887777664 ---21

Čichovský Petr SSK GRAND Benešov 1900 9988888777666 ---20

Kulhánek Miroslav 20936 0005 Skalice 1945 9988888877665 II19

Hložek 0804 GRAND 1955 9999997766650 ---18

Svatoš Pavel 30710 0020 Železnice 1970 XX99988776540 III17

Štěpánek Karel 24649 Prachatice 1951 X999888887755 II16

Saska Michal 33330 0020 Železnice 1978 X999988877422 III15

Ćerný Miroslav 4212 0690 Praha 690 1958 X999998777665 II14

Březina Jiří 10315 0105 Kolín 1952 X999988887500 II13

Heran Pavel 24589 0715 Bílina 1946 XX99988877765 I12

Kuncl Vojtěch 20324 0715 Bálina 1948 X999998887775 I11

Macourek Pavel 0089 Tábor 1947 XX99998877775 ---10

Filipovský Jiří 20316 0715 Bílina 1946 9999999988776 M9

Měchura Jiří 0175 Benešov 1959 9999999988875 ---8

Vaverka Miroslav 26240 SSK Grand benešov 1955 X999999888888 II7

Novák Jaroslav 23586 0084 Kutná Hora 1945 XX99999888886 M6

Sedláček Václav 4896 0454 Solnice 1953 X999999999986 I5

Langer Karel 4928 0117 Krhanice 1950 XX99999998877 I4

Králíček Petr 13079 0117 Krhanice 1965 XXXX999888887 II3

Kopeček Štěpán 19380 0690 Praha 690 1973 XXX9999999888 II2

Kalina Ivan 17859 0286 Prachatice 1954 XXXX999999888 M1
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Černý Miroslav 4212 0690 Praha 690 1958 9998888777754 II10

Štěpánek Karel 24649 Prachatice 1951 X999987766555 II9

Koula Vlastimil 11844 0715 Bílina 1954 X998888777665 II8

Králíček Petr 13079 0117 Krhanice 1965 X999888776666 III7

Březina Jiří 10315 0105 Kolín 1952 XX99888776553 II6

Kretschman František 16902 0715 Bílina 1959 9999988887775 II5

Novák 1900 X999888888776 ---4

Kopeček Štěpán 19380 0690 Praha 690 1973 X999998888776 II3

Sedláček Václav 4896 0454 Solnice 1953 X999999888865 M2

Kalina Ivan 17859 0286 Prachatice 1954 XXXX999888775 M1
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Hovorka Vladimír 21551 0105 Kolín 1965 8887765554430 ---4

Gráf Gustav 33410 0205 Mladá Boleslav 1971 9999999988877 II3

Jílek Vojtěch 23156 0173 Klatovy 1940 XX99998888875 M2

Balák Pavel 7595 0060 Hradec králové 1955 XXXXXX9999987 M1
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Obr Antonín GRAND Benešov 1962 9877765444332 ---31

Krofta Kamil 20323 0715 Bílina 1949 9998766554433 ---30

Chludil Ivan 13834 0804 GRAND Benešov 1949 8888877665410 ---29

Dlouhý Jiří 16365 0094 KVH Praha 1940 X988877765500 III28

Bursík Stanislav 25007 0737 Kostelec 1945 XX98887754420 II27

Kulhánek Jaroslav 20936 0005 Skalice 1945 9999887776531 II26

Kodad Jiří 17844 0715 Bílina 1942 X999988755544 II25

Saska Michal 33330 0020 Železnice 1978 XXX8877776665 III24

Černý Miroslav 4212 0690 Praha 690 1958 X999888777753 III23

Svatoš Pavel 30710 0020 Železnice 1970 X999888886666 III22

Kuncl Vojtěch 20324 0715 Bílina 1948 X999997777665 I21

Sláma Jaromír 787 0121 Chaloupky 1931 XX99987777665 I20

Macourek Pavel 0089 Tábor 1947 XX99987777754 ---19

Liška Josef 14722 0715 Bílina 1942 XX99888887777 M18

Vavroušek Bedřich 12983 0437 SPORCK 1939 XXX9998866541 M17

Kuděj Miloš SSK Sušice 1947 X999988888765 ---16

Heran Pavel 24589 0715 Bílina 1946 X999988888777 M15

Koula Vlastimil 11844 0715 Bílina 1954 X999988888876 III14

Měchura Jiří 0175 SSK Benešov 1959 X999988888887 ---13

Neumann Pavel 13804 0737 Bohemian 1948 XX99888888775 M12

Ilek Zdeněk 32945 0210 Uherský Ostroh 1972 XXX9999877665 II11

Sedláček Václav 4896 0454 Solnice 1953 XXXX998887776 I10

Kopeček Štěpán 19380 0690 Praha 690 1973 XX99999988877 II9

Novák 1900 XXX9999998888 ---8

Králíček Petr 13079 0117 Krhanice 1965 XXXX999988776 I7

Langer Karel 4928 0117 Krhanice 1950 XXX9999999998 M6

Březina Jiří 10315 0105 Kolín 1952 XXXXX99988777 M5

Kretschman František 16902 0715 Bílina 1959 XXXX999999988 I4

Filipovský Jiří 20316 0715 Bílina 1946 XXXXX99999877 M3

Štěpánek Karel 24649 Prachatice 1951 XXXXX99999877 M2

Kalina Ivan 17859 0286 Prachatice 1954 XXXXX99999999 M1
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Macourek Pavel 0089 Tábor 1947 8876655544430 ---8

Kulhánek Jaroslav 20936 0005 Skalice 1945 X988877764110 II7

Bursík Stanislav 25007 0737 Kostelec 1945 X988887754100 II6

Saska Michal 33330 0020 Železnice 1978 X998887766554 III5

Ćichovský Petr GRAND BENEŠOV 1958 9999888877763 ---4

Svatoš Pavel 30710 0020 Železnice 1970 X999988886665 II3

Novák Jaroslav 1950 X999988888875 ---2

Kopeček Štěpán 19380 0690 Praha 690 1973 XXX9999998777 I1
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Marounek 0804 GRAND Benešov 1953 X997663322111 ---20

Březina Jiří 10315 0105 Kolín 1952 X988875210000 ---19

Hrůza 0804 GRAND Benešov 1953 9977666444431 ---18

Sláma Jaromír 1787 0121 Chaloupky 1931 9888877665541 III17

Hovorka Vladimír 21551 0105 Kolín 1965 9888877666532 ---16

Svatoš Tomáš 30710 0020 Železnice 1970 9999876655544 ---15

Saska Michal 33330 0020 Železnice 1978 9988888776665 ---14

Hložek 0804 Grand Benešov 1955 X999997766555 ---13

Kulhánek 1900 X998888887753 ---12

Neumann Pavel 13804 0737 Bohemian 1948 X999888877655 II11

Kuděj Miloš SSK Sušice 1947 XXX8888877766 ---10

Bursíková Tereza 18137 0737 Mělník 1980 XXX9988776652 II9

Bursík Stanislav 25007 0737 Kostelec 1945 X999988887776 I8

Vavroušek 12983 0437 SPORCK Lysá 1939 X999988888875 I7

Sedláček 4896 0454 Solnice 1953 XX99999888777 I6

Jílek Vojtěch 23156 0173 Klatovy 1940 XXXX999999998 M5

Gráf Gustav 33410 0205 Mladá boelslav 1971 XXXXX99999998 I4

Balák Pavel 7595 0062 Hradec Králové 1955 XXXXXX9999888 M3

Jozek Milan 7198 0210 Uherský Ostroh 1956 XXXXXX9999997 M2

Malúš Miroslav 2040 0210 Uherský ostroh 1952 XXXXXXX999888 M1
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Vavroušek Bedřich 12983 0437 SPORCK Lysá 1939 9988877777665 II9

Kulhánek 1900 9988888877776 ---8

Bursíková Tereza 18137 0737 Mělník 1980 X999988887653 III7

Gráf Gustav 33410 0205 Mladá Boleslav 1971 X999998888875 II6

Bursík Stanislav 25007 0737 Kostelec 1945 XX99998888886 M5

Neumann Pavel 13804 0737 Bohemian 1948 XX99999888864 M4

Svatoš Pavel 30710 0020 Železnice 1970 XXX9999887540 II3

Novák 0804 GRAND Benešov 1955 XXX9999988877 ---2

Balák Pavel 7595 0062 Hradec Králové 1955 XXXX999888888 M1
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